S k City of Emeryville Sy o s
Emeryville, CA 94608

(510) 596-4300 phone
z F (510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org
Legislation Text

File #: ID-2022-010, Version: 1

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville As Successor Agency To The Emeryville
Redevelopment Agency Authorizing The Executive Director To Enter Into A First Amendment To The
Professional Services Agreement With EKI Environment & Water, Inc., In An Amount Of $1,035,000
For Environmental Engineering Services During The ROPS 22-23 Cycle For Soil And Groundwater
Remediation At The Corporation Yard Site, 5679 Horton Street, Emeryville, CA, Pursuant To That
Certain Imminent And Substantial Endangerment Order Issued To The Successor Agency By The
California Department Of Toxic Substances Control, For A Total Contract Amount of $3,745,000.
(Andrea Visveshwara)

City of Emeryville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/25/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

